

Mini Grain roll "Kornspitz" (Item no. 2700)

Mini Grain roll "Kornspitz"

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, WHEAT HUSKS, RYE BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT BRAN, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, linseed, MALTED WHEAT HUSKS, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, RYE FLOUR toasted, WHEAT FLOUR toasted, SOYA FLOUR, salt, yeast, spices, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola powder

May contain: MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024